Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Tuition Fee

Cash
Installment 1
Installment 2

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration
Medical
Dental
Library
Student Activities
Athletics
Student Council
IMC
Journal

Supplementary Fees
Physical Development
Research & Development
Extension Service
Internet Fee
Aircon Fee

Various Fees

.D. (for new student)

.D. Validation

Student Handbook(for new student)
Laboratory Fee

Computer Laboratory Fee

PAYMENT SCHEMES
Cash
Installment 1
Installment 2
Cash Basis  Upon Enrollment

Installment 1 Upon Enrollment
2nd Payment

3rd Payment

Installment 2 Upon Enrollment

2nd Payment
PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Upon Enrollment

2nd Payment

3rd Payment
Note:

Intramuros, Manila
Graduate School
Doctor of Business Administration (DBA)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees
SY 2017 - 2018

Sept. 11-16,2017

Jan 8-13,2018

Computer laboratory fee is not yet included in the computation of Total Fees
The official assessment will be reflected in the student's REGISTRATION AND ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enrolment

May 14-19,2018

3 units 6 units 9 units
2068.44/unit 6,205.32 12,410.63 18,615.95
2171.70/unit 13,030.22 19,545.34
2279.36/unit 13,676.14 20,514.21
660.00
191.00
191.00
1,188.00
297.00
476.00
200.00
832.00
396.00
4.431.00
630.00
175.00
120.00
300.00
400.00
1,625.00
500.00
50.00
185.00
540.00
3 units 6 units 9 units
12,311.32 18,516.63 24,721.95
19,136.22 25,651.34
19,782.14 26,620.21
12,311.32 18,516.63 24,721.95
12,621.11 15,878.67
3,257.56 4,886.33
3,257.56 4,886.33
12,260.26 15,337.40
7,521.88 11,282.82
1st Term 2nd Term 3rd Term
July 10-15,2017 Nov. 6-11,2017 March 5-10,2018
Aug. 14-19,2017  Dec 4-8,2017 Apr 16-21,2018

12 units

24,821.26
26,060.45
27,352.28

12 units
30,927.26
32,166.45
33,458.28

30,927.26

19,136.22
6,515.11
6,515.11

18,414.53
15,043.75



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

Graduate School
Master of Business Administration - Special Management Program (SMP)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees
SY 2017 - 2018

3 units
TUITION FEE
Cash 2,460.58/unit 7,381.75
Installment 2,553.27/unit
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 660.00
Medical 191.00
Dental 191.00
Library 1,188.00
Student Activities 297.00
Athletics 476.00
Student Council 200.00
IMC 832.00
Journal 396.00
4,431.00
Supplementary Fees
Physical Development 630.00
Research & Development 175.00
Extension Service 120.00
Internet Fee 300.00
Aircon Fee 400.00
1,625.00
VARIOUS FEES
.D. (for new student) 500.00
.D. Validation 50.00
Student Handbook (for new student) 185.00
LABORATORY FEE
Computer Laboratory Fee 540.00
PAYMENT SCHEMES
3 units
Cash 13,487.75
Installment
Cash Basis Upon Enroliment 13,487.75
Installment Upon Enrollment
2nd Payment
PAYMENT SCHEDULE
1st Term 2nd Term 3rd Term
Upon Enrollment July 10-15,2017 Nov. 6-11,2017 March 5-10,2018
2nd Payment Aug. 14-19,2017 Dec 4-8,2017 Apr 16-21,2018
3rd Payment Sept. 11-16,2017 Jan 8-13,2018 May 14-19,2018
Note:

Computer laboratory fee is not yet included in the computation of Total Fees
The official assessment will be reflected in the student's REGISTRATION AND ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enrolment

14,763.50
15,319.60

6 units
20,869.50
21,425.60

20,869.50

13,765.80
7,659.80



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

Graduate Schoool
Master of Business Administration (MBA)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees
SY 2017 - 2018

3 units 6 units 9 units

Tuition Fee

Cash 1,504.66/unit 4,512.17 9,024.34 13,536.51

Installment 1 1,579.68/unit 9,478.10 14,217.15

Installment 2 1,658.24/unit 9,949.46 14,924 .19
Miscellaneous Fees

Registration 660.00

Medical 191.00

Dental 191.00

Library 1,188.00

Student Activities 297.00

Athletics 476.00

Student Council 200.00

IMC 832.00

Journal 396.00

4,431.00

Supplementary Fees

Physical Development 630.00

Research & Development 175.00

Extension Service 120.00

Internet Fee 300.00

Aircon Fee 400.00

1,625.00

Various Fees

.D. (for new student) 500.00

I.D. Validation 50.00

Student Handbook (for new student) 185.00
Laboratory Fee

Computer Laboratory Fee 540.00
PAYMENT SCHEMES

3 units 6 units 9 units

Cash 10,618.17 15,130.34 19,642.51

Installment 1 15,584.10 20,323.15

Installment 2 16,055.46 21,030.19
Cash Basis  Upon Enroliment 10,618.17 15,130.34 19,642.51
Installment 1 Upon Enrollment 10,845.05 13,214.58

2nd Payment 2,369.53 3,554.29

3rd Payment 2,369.53 3,554.29
Installment 2 Upon Enrollment 10,583.26 12,821.88

2nd Payment 5472.20 8,208.30
PAYMENT SCHEDULE

1st Term 2nd Term

Upon Enrollment July 10-15,2017 Nov. 6-11,2017

2nd Payment Aug. 14-19,2017 Dec 4-8,2017

3rd Payment Sept. 11-16,2017 Jan 8-13,2018

Note:

Computer laboratory fee is not yet included in the computation of Total Fees
The official assessment will be reflected in the student's REGISTRATION AND ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enrolment

12 units

18,048.67
18,956.21
19,898.92

12 units
24,154.67
25,062.21
26,004.92

24,154.67

15,584.10
4,739.06
4,739.05

15,060.51
10,944.41

3rd Term

March 5-10,2018
Apr 16-21,2018
May 14-19,2018



